Poredak muskarci 4 najbolja kola

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Broj

186 Marko
194 Deni
91 Marko
85 Marin
113 Primoz
7 Amir
15 Antonio
102 Neven
112 Peter
19 Bojan
105 Ninoslav
126 Sasa
5o Ervin
18 Bojan
30 Dario
8 Christian
206 Dino
172 David

199 Manuel

178 Aleksandar

29. sijecanj 2026.

Ime

Prezime

Horvat
Kernjus
Merlin
Spigi¢
Cergolj
Ibrahimi
Punis
Baranasic
Kozlovi¢
Jerondic
Zivkovi¢
Koraca
Furlan
Ivosevic
Ukosic
Gallo
Radmanovic
Gorjan
Fabijancic¢

Prso

Godiste
1989 M
2002 M
1992 M
2001 M
1984 M
1985 M
1995 M
2005 M
1995 M
1977 M
1991 M
1984 M
1974 M
1978 M
1977 M
1976 M
1991 M
1973 M
1999 M

1989 M

Klub

AK Maximvs Pore¢/TK Porec¢

SRK Running Fox
AK Maximvs Porec
SRK Running Fox
SD Nanos Podnanos
SD 3Sport

TK Porec

AK Maximvs Pore¢

SD Mahle

SD Nanos Podnanos

Koljevka kruha

DSR Maraton Uljanik

SD 3Sport

Drzava
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia

Croatia

Stranica1od 14

Bodovi

319,62

312,6
311,85
302,33
296,82
294,54
288,73
288,36

286,02

285,93

2844
278,45
276,88
276,35
270,37
269,78
268,88
265,87
265,67

262,46

Kola



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

Broj Ime
101 Nenad
165 Mate]

62 Hamo
162 Patrik
214 Sandi
204 Luka
213 Paolo
160 Aziz
132 Stojan
179 Zdravko
193 Mateo

66 Igor
149 Zlatko

21 Borut
115 Robert
140 Toni
135 Teo
195 Martin
136 Teo

5 Alen
60 Goran

130 Srdan

29. sijecanj 2026.

Prezime
Puskaric
Gabrijelci¢
Hubanic¢
Matic
Drandi¢
Milohanic
Ritosa
Cati¢
Rodica
Rajic
Udovici¢
Mileta
Todori¢
Vodopivec
Vale
Jakac
Zagri¢
Legovic
Milohanovi¢
Siljan
Sarson

Bozic¢

Godiste
1978 M
1978 M
1969 M
1997 M
1977 M
1995 M
1994 M
1965 M
1965 M
1988 M
2003 M
1974 M
1964 M
1979 M
1979 M
1981 M
2010 M
1996 M
2009 M
1990 M
1985 M

1977 M

Klub
AK Maximvs Porec
SD Mahle

Dreamers HR

Bale-Valle

SD Nanos Podnanos

TK Porec

SD Nanos Podnanos

Blu Wave

TopDuck/SRK Running Fox
AK Maximvs Porec

Srdele Runners

TK Porec

S-print

Drzava

Croatia

Slovenia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Slovenia

Slovenia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Slovenia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Stranica 2 od 14

Bodovi
259,3
259,2

257,83
256,35
254,08
253,92
253,82
253,77
250,49
248,97
244,98
244,03
243,95
243,46
243,25

242,5
241,15
237,67
236,98
235,93
235,79
235,56

Kola



43

44

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Broj Ime
175 Robi
12 Andrija
45 Elvis
83 Ljubo
158 Zaim
107 Oleg
174 Damir
14 Anton
129 Slobodan
31 David
131 Stjepan
170 Moreno
16 Artan
43 Elvin
231 Matija
56 Goran
35 Denis
164 Vasja
181 Marino
37 Dragan
142 Valentino

148 Vlado

29. sijecanj 2026.

Prezime
Kalac
Brajkovic
Brajkovic
Zajkovski
Kurbegovic
Jakovljev
Slavci¢
Racan
Gojko
Ivaninic¢
Vituli¢
Burdevic
Rusiti
Jugovac
Radovdi¢
Vitasovic
Bencic
Suc
Prenc
Trivanovic
Modrusan

Séur

Godiste
1977 M
1994 M
1971 M
1959 M
1965 M
1994 M
1988 M
1997 M
1975 M
1992 M
1990 M
1991 M
1987 M
1990 M
1981 M
1986 M
1970 M
1966 M
1984 M
1968 M
1992 M

1959 M

Klub

DSR Maraton Uljanik

Infobip

Srdele Runners

Pocasni Krug

SD 3Sport

Stari ragaci

Srdele Runners

SD Mahle

TK Albona extreme

Drzava

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Slovenia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Stranica3od 14

Bodovi
234,41
233,44
233,11

232,7
231,51
230,97
230,85
230,48
229,55
228,55
228,28
227,49
226,48
225,25
225,25
224,99
224,68
224,66
224,52
223,85
221,72

220,67

Kola



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Broj Ime

103 Nikola
94 Mate
128 Sinisa
65 Igor
20 Boris
67 lvan
97 Matija
145 Viktor
161 Slavko

118 Robert Lorenzo
159 Branislav
53 Fran
180 David
117 Robert
47 Erik
198 Marin
82 Luka
146 Vinko
8o Luka
211 Stefan
74 Jurij

176 Toni

29. sijecanj 2026.

Prezime
Radi¢
Cutuk
Radan
Faraguna
Pribanic
Loncar
Zmak
Sabadin
Mezek
Moric
Milovanovic
Volovi¢
Gustin
Bertetic
Crnigoj
Budic
Flegar
Pocanic
Kucerka
Aleksic
Vizintin

Kopitar

Godiste
1985 M
1987 M
1987 M
1982 M
1988 M
1972 M
1997 M
1981 M
1956 M
1990 M
1962 M
1990 M
1986 M
1968 M
1985 M
2002 M
1991 M
1961 M
1986 M
1989 M
1979 M
1980 M

Plava Laguna
TK Porec

AK Adriaco

Undercut

SD Trickeri

Olimpik umag
RRC Koper
VK Adriaco
ARK Banovici

TK Porec

SD 3Sport

JVP Pazin

SD Proteus

3D Sport

Klub

Drzava
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia

Croatia

Stranica 4 od 14

Bodovi
218,59
217,26
216,42

216,26

215,53
214,45
213,99

232777/

212,53
212,41
211,42
211,08
210,69
210,06
209,88
209,39
207,23
204,44
201,01
199,11

197,93
197,81

Kola



Broj Ime
87 189 Leni
88 70 Ivan

89 98 Mauricio
9o 110 Paolo

91 167 Ratko

92 76 Kristijan
93 127 Sebastian
94 155 Igor

95 61 Goran

96 123 Sandi

97 212 Denis

98 17 Bljerim
99 120 Roberto
100 13 Angelo
101 84 Marin
102 209 Moreno
103 190 Robert
104 188 Toni

105 152 Aleksandar
106 4 Alen

107 154 Armin

108 9 Andrej

29. sijecanj 2026.

Prezime
Sker
Pifar
Fornazar
Bozac
Brecevic
Kocijel
Nicoletti
Cvitko
Milohanic
Luksic¢
Bartol
Ferizaj
Kali¢
Zagri¢
Erik
Mohorovic
Voséon
Brozic
Antoneli¢
Zufi¢
Krivici¢

Papic

Godiste
2011 M
1980 M
1974 M
1992 M
1962 M
1973 M
1981 M
1978 M
1992 M
1975 M
1992 M
1974 M

M
1992 M
1990 M
1968 M
1995 M
1958 M
1965 M
1978 M
1999 M

1970 M

Klub
BK Rasa
Infobip
Olimpik umag
PD Kailas Labin
AK Maximvs Porec

Tim Proteus

TK Albona extreme

Blue Wave

TK Albona extreme

SD Proteus

PD Kailas Labin

Drzava

Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia

Croatia

Stranica 5 od 14

Bodovi

197,07
196,33
195,08
193,66
193,08
191,79
191,15
190,08

189
188,57
187,42
187,29
185,58
184,66
184,54
182,12
182,02
180,84
180,33
179,92
179,65

176,56

Kola



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

Broj

63 Harvey
163 Franko
191 Paolo

90 Marko
166 Edi

Ime

224 Dominik

27 Daniel
87 Davor
192 Mateo
169 Nenad
42 Elio
156 Sasa
133 Tedi
226 Alen
32 Davor
215 Bojan
46 Enes
157 Slaven
121 Sandi
100 Mirsad
172 Vilijam

3 Alen

29. sijecanj 2026.

Prezime

Russell
Sigkovi¢
Hrvatin
Staric
Bonin
Marjanovic
Juricko
Sosi¢
Voscon
Popovic
Morelato
Ivancic
Maretic
Modrusan
Lacak
Kuhar
Deli¢
Pavletic
Sergovic
Gerzic
Gasparini

Ponli¢

Godiste
1974 M
1968 M
1989 M
1980 M
1963 M
2000 M
1999 M
1960 M
2001 M
1977 M
1960 M
1987 M
1989 M
1981 M
1989 M
1977 M
1954 M
1975 M
1996 M
1954 M
1975 M
1988 M

Kraski tekaci

AK Maximvs Pore¢
Olimpik umag

Srdele Runners

Olimpik umag

AK Maximvs Pore¢

AK Rika
Foto Mondo

DSR Uljanik

Klub

Drzava
Great Britain
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia

Croatia

Stranica 6 od 14

Bodovi
176,35
175,65
175,17
175,06
174,79
174,63
173,99
173,82
173,41
172,54
172,05
168,07
167,51
167,11
166,67
163,33
162,85
162,27
159,77
159,01
156,89

155,68

Kola



Broj Ime Prezime Godiste Klub Drzava Bodovi Kola

131 201 Milan Kolic 1951 M Slovenia 154,88
132 77 Miroslav Vranic 1977 M AK Maximvs Porec Croatia 153,3
133 10 Andrej Kontosic 2003 M Croatia 152,99
134 210 Miran Blasko 1964 M Croatia 152,49
135 137 Tomislav Sandalj 1983 M Croatia 152,18
136 96 Mateo Popic 1988 M TK Porec Croatia 150,25
137 228 Luka Rodman 2008 M SD Nanos Podnanos Slovenia 148,65
138 202 Predrag Ramuscak 1975 M Croatia 148,57
139 187 Kevin Ramusch 1991 M LG St. Paul Austria 146,42
140 124 Sandi Madrusa 1980 M Koper Slovenia 145,67
141 143 Vanja Cerovac 1991 M SRK Sport Box Croatia 142,7
142 24 Bruno Ferenac 1968 M Croatia 142,04
143 41 Edin Dudakovi¢ 1984 M Croatia 140,66
144 232 David Dellabernardina 1982 M Croatia 139,89
145 40 Durica Kurili¢ 1970 M Croatia 139,69
146 88 Mario Cukon 1989 M Croatia 135,22
147 1080 Andi Skrgat 2000 M Croatia 135,12
148 23 Brajan Matas 1980 M Croatia 133,9
149 39 Drago Rabar 1960 M Croatia 132,22
150 1124 Damian Sosic¢ 2008 M Croatia 131,13
151 225 Mika Oros 2007 M Croatia 130,71
152 141 Uros Kompara 1979 M SD Nanos Podnanos Slovenia 130,29

29. sijecanj 2026. Stranica7od 14



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174

Broj Ime
119 Roberto
222 Mladen
196 Marjan
233 Ronald

2 Sasa
223 Gabriel

1069 Tin
182 Tihomir
203 Nermin
200 Vedran

89 Mark
25 Dalibor
185 Antonio
1 Aleks
220 Tomislav
208 Sinisa
29 Dario

1149 lan

1068 Martin
104 Nikola

81 Luka

122 Sandi

29. sijecanj 2026.

Prezime

Cafolla
Kerin
Sankovic
Macan
Naumovic
Medica
Cotar
Mikic
Dudakovi¢
Vitasovic
Trivanovic
Fumic
Mogorovic¢
Grah
Brncic¢

Stifanic

Rajko

Jugovac

Godiste
1972 M
1979 M
1982 M
1985 M
1971 M
2005 M
2008 M
1992 M
1984 M
1987 M
2001 M
1998 M
1994 M
2002 M
1984 M
1975 M
1984 M
1995 M
1977 M
1986 M
2009 M
1982 M

Klub

SRK Croatia-Apnea

AK Maximvs Pore¢

BK Axa

GT Elitni rekreativci

AK Maximvs Pore¢

ISTRun

Pula-Stoja

SRK Sport Box

SRK Erik Radin

AK Maximvs Pore¢

Drzava

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Stranica 8 od 14

Bodovi
129,42
124,63
122,52
122,24
121,79

120,62

120,44
119,08
119,03
118,84
117,82
116,53
116,42
116,11
114,46
113,68
112,62

112,4
112,22
112,06
111,84

109,32

Kola



Broj Ime Prezime Godiste Klub Drzava Bodovi Kola

175 1154 Miroslav Gorupic 2000 M Croatia 108,15
176 36 Domagoj Supljika 1991 M Croatia 106,29
177 138 Tomislav Legovic 1980 M Pazinski sprintici- Srk Vita Croatia 105,98
178 227 Alex Sankovic 1994 M Slovenia 104,41
179 1106 Rok Mlinar 2002 M Croatia 104,06
180 1152 Mauricio Antolovic 1973 M TK Pula Croatia 103,78
181 147 Vladimir Rajko 1977 M Croatia 102,19
182 184 lvica Horvat 1978 M Croatia 100,66
183 197 Dalibor Janjatovi¢ 1989 M Croatia 100,64
184 229 Giacomo Schiavon 1986 M Italy 100,04
185 48 Erlind Krusha M Croatia 99,21
186 75 Koda Bartolic¢ 1997 M Croatia 98,94
187 216 Marino Legovic 1970 M Croatia 98,62
188 153 Enrico Kos 2001 M Croatia 98,39
189 64 lgor Bertosa 1981 M Croatia 93,38
190 1097 Miha Ulaga 1976 M Team Porty 57 Slovenia 92,94
191 183 Goran Bratovic 1982 M Croatia 92,34
192 1105 Miha Markovic 2002 M DSR Maraton Uljanik Slovenia 91,84
193 54 Gaspar Fabac 1991 M Plava Laguna Croatia 89,96
194 99 Milorad Jeleni¢ 1958 M Team 130 Croatia 88,58
195 72 lvica Debeljuh 1983 M Croatia 87,68
196 1032 Leon Kopitar 2011 M Croatia 87,42

29. sijecanj 2026. Stranicagod 14



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218

Broj Ime
150 Zvonko Johny
1129 Matija
1130 Edi
1054 Teo
1148 Luka
1132 Marijan
1110 Jure
1107 Luka
1041 Jure
1065 Dino
1058 Paolo
1067 Benjamin
1100 Andrea
1153 Luca
1118 Bernard

71 lvan

177 Matija

69 lvan

217 Zeljko
1127 lvan
1085 Tijan

55 Gianluca

29. sijecanj 2026.

Prezime
Dusanek
Lisec
Pasic¢
Zonta
Grgorinic
Dzelalija
Zitnik
Baruk¢ic
Furlan Nerad
Vodopija
Zgrabli¢
Gustin
Babici
Celi¢
Miloti¢
Kernjus
Belancic
Vitulic
Zgrabli¢
Valic
Baricevic

Radessich

Godiste
1962 M
1989 M
1987 M
1998 M
1999 M
1986 M
1988 M
1995 M
2007 M
1989 M
1989 M
1992 M
1975 M
1992 M
1999 M
1979 M
1992 M
1990 M
1985 M
1992 M
2009 M

2007 M

Dreamers HR
SRK Running Fox

SRK Running Fox

TK Pula

SRK Running Fox

SRK Running Fox

TK Albona extreme

AK Maximvs Pore¢

Klub

Drzava
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
ltaly
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia

Croatia

Stranica 10 od 14

Bodovi
85,33
82,27
80,74
73,57

72,1
71,82
71,77
71,1
70,62
70,12
69,78
68,95
68,89
68,7
67,3
66,95
66,35
66,27
65,44
65,04
63,47
63,33

Kola



219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

240

Broj
1157 Luka
1128 Andrej
1131 Entoni
93 Martin
1141 Admir
58 Goran
106 Noel
95 Mateo
1060 Ante
1030 Danijel
1050 Jan
1087 Tibor
1135 Jasmin
1042 Jaka
1055 Sandro
1056 Matej
230 Marko
1155 lvan
1000 Petar
68 Ivan
1039 Andi

1114 Edi

29. sijecanj 2026.

Ime

Prezime

Puja
Franceti¢
Sirol
Kuhar
Kadic¢
Peic Gavran
Persic¢
Heri¢
Ivkosic¢
Bratuli¢
Zeleznjak
Matic
Sigeti
Furlan Nerad
Francula
Kokalj
Popovic
Leko
Predovic
Grzetic¢
Puja

Cattunar

Godiste
1991 M
1987 M

M
1999 M
1982 M
1985 M
2002 M
1996 M
1985 M
1994 M
2001 M
2002 M
1990 M
2010 M
1975 M
1993 M
1996 M
1973 M
1977 M
1994 M
1993 M
1983 M

DSR Run and Fun

TK Porec¢

Bale-Valle

Istra running

Klub

Drzava
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia

Croatia

Stranica 11 od 14

Bodovi

62,91
62,56
62,32
62,28
61,73
61,27

61,2
61,17
60,73
60,64
60,48
60,13
59,76
58,76
58,76
58,69
58,49
58,41
58,36
58,06

57.7
56,56

Kola



241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262

Broj Ime
1037 Marko
1099 Dean
1084 Zoran
1022 Bruno
1140 Filip
1049 Vlado
6 Alex
1113 Igor
1017 Gregor
1082 Omar
34 Denis
1104 Simon
1059 Marino
207 Deni
1083 Ivan
1111 Matej
1021 Toni
173 Mauro
1035 Michael
134 Tedi
1040 Viktor

1119 Matjaz

29. sijecanj 2026.

Prezime

Srnec
Novosel
Baricevic
Zuli¢
Menicanin
Terlevic
Bozo¢
Garbac
Fabjan
Suleiman
Bukovac
Korosec
Cukon
Cosi¢
Sajina
Slavec
Brkic
Vitasovic
Miholi¢
Cvedic
Medakov

Ukmar

Godiste

1987 M
1975 M
1979 M
1997 M
2005 M
1992 M
1994 M
1973 M
1979 M
1974 M
1964 M
1973 M
1984 M
2002 M
1989 M
1992 M
1990 M
1978 M
1999 M
1999 M
1998 M

1973 M

AK Maximvs Pore¢

Srd Kras

BK Novigrad

Klub

GT Elitni rekreativci

ISK Boskarini

Drzava

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Slovenia

Croatia

Croatia

Slovenia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Stranica 12 od 14

Bodovi
55,92
55,81
55,79
55,78

55,6
55,32
55,17
55,13
54,82
54,74
54,53
54,41
53,93
52,87

52,8

52,7
52,29
51,54
51,45
51,42
51,35
51,08

Kola



Broj Ime Prezime Godiste Klub Drzava Bodovi Kola

263 1029 Iztok Kovacic 1977 M Slovenia 51,07
264 1159 Rok Luksi¢ 2002 M Croatia 50,98
265 1024 Alen Bursic¢ 1981 M Croatia 50,89
266 1019 Valter Krulci¢ 1966 M Croatia 50,82
267 125 Sandro Benazic 1982 M Croatia 50,36
268 11 Andrej Gasparic 1983 M Croatia 50,34
269 44 Elvis Puki¢ 1978 M AK Maximvs Porel Croatia 50,2
270 86 Marin Safradin 1993 M AK Maximvs Porec Croatia 50,07
271 1003 Boris Sekerija 1989 M Croatia 49,78
272 221 Alen Fabic 1978 M Croatia 49,48
273 1156 Bostijan Ostir 1964 M Slovenija 49,29
274 1139 Matko Buri¢ 2003 M Croatia 49,15
275 1093 lgor Doric 1981 M Croatia 48,93
276 1031 Entoni Misan 1994 M Croatia 48,63
277 1036 Nikola Mogorovié 1989 M Croatia 48,53
278 1089 Filip Kuftic¢ 1996 M Croatia 47,85
279 1013 Denis Orbani¢ 1979 M Croatia 47,26
280 1144 Mihael Puric 2000 M Croatia 47,26
281 1121 standic¢ Mestrovic 1986 M Croatia 47,05
282 92 Marko Maric 1992 M Croatia 46,99
283 114 Renato Krulcic 1970 M Pazinski sprintici- Srk Vita Croatia 46,72
284 1070 Petar Puskaric 2012 M Croatia 46,65

29. sijecanj 2026. Stranica 13 od 14



Broj Ime Prezime Godiste Klub Drzava Bodovi Kola

285 205 Damir JuriSevic 1975 M AK Maximvs Porec Croatia 46,09
286 219 Ranko Grkovic 1975 M ISTRun Croatia 45,91
287 116 Robert Ljubesic 1977 M Plava Laguna Croatia 45,72
288 168 Mauricio Brozic 1975 M Olimpik umag Croatia 45,62
289 1086 Robert Matic 1980 M  Rio Color Croatia 45,14
290 1143 Emanuel Konovi¢ 2000 M Croatia 44,5
291 1073 Matija Vretenar 1974 M Elite Conditioning Croatia YA VA
292 73 lvica Suran 1973 M Trickeri Croatia 44,05
293 1150 Vladimir Dobrivojevic 1957 M BKNovigrad Croatia 43,72
294 1147 Nevio Meden 1962 M Istrarunning Croatia 43,57
295 1146 Mladen Marinovic 1981 M ISTRun Croatia 43,54
296 151 Senad Kovac 1964 M Artx Croatia 42,42
297 1034 Sebastian Viternik 1999 M Croatia 40,94
298 33 Davor Peic Gavran 1983 M  TK Porec Croatia 39,41
299 1108 lvor Sabadin 2009 M Croatia 38,94
300 28 Darian Zagri¢ 1992 M Blu Wave Croatia 36,22
301 1102 lgor Rescic 1952 M 3D Sport Slovenia 29,82

29. sijecanj 2026. Stranica 14 od 14



